


ERGEBNIS-Pflichtlbungen

Turnerinnen-Meisterstufe

1. KONIG Heidrun
2. BINDER Irene

3. ALFARE Manuela
4, SCHALK Andrea
5
6

. SCHANNER Brigitte

SAILER Karin

K1

TS Wolfurt
Grazer TS

RS Lustenau
TV Maxglan
ATUS Baden

Union Leonding

Jungturnerinnen-Meisterstufe

AMERER Gerhild

1.
2. KONZETT Barbara

3. SCHEINECKER Brigitte
4,

5.

6.

MAYER Monika
SCHIER Birgit
GEISTER Sigrun

Grazer TS

TS Bregenz Stadt
Union Leonding
ATG

ITV

ATG

33.85
33.35
32.70
30.55
29.20
24.20

32,10
32.05
31.40
30.10
28.40
28.15



ERGEBNIS-Klir-Gesamt

Turnerinnen-Meisterstufe

St.Nr. Rg. Name
5 1. KONIG Heidrun
4 2. BINDER Irene
6 3. ALFARE Manuela
3 4, SCHALK Andrea
1 5. SCHANNER Brigitte
2 6. SAILER Karin
Einzelergebnisse
Pferdsprung
6 1. ALFARE Manuela
5 2. KONIG Heidrun
4 3. BINDER Irene

Stufenbarren

5 1. KONIG Heidrun
4 2. BINDER Irene
3 3. SCHALK Andrea
2 3. SAILER Karin
Balken
3 1. SCHALK Andrea
6 2. ALFARE Manuela
4 3. BINDER Irene
Boden
3 1. SCHALKR Andrea
4 2. BINDER Irene
5 2. KONIG Heidrun

i
\

Verein

+ T8-Wolfurt
v Grazer TS

wTS—-Lustenau
WvIV-Maxglan

ATUS-Baden
Union-Leonding

TS~Lustenau
TS~Wolfurt
Grazer TS

TS-Wolfurt
Grazer TS
TV-Maxglan
Union-Leonding

TV-Maxglan
T8~-Lustenau
Grazer TS

TV-Maxglan
Grazer T8
TS-Wolfurt

Punkte

67.40
66.85
64.95
64.00
58.80
56.80

17.25
17.05
16.35

17.45
17.25
17.05
17.05

17.15
16.35
16.30

17.45
16.95
16.95



ERGEBNIS~Kir

Jungturnerinnen

St.Nr. Rg.
39 1.
37 2.
33 3.
36 4.
38 5.
~54 '
Pferdsprung
39 1.
37 2.
33 3.
Stufenbarren
37 1.
33 2.
39 3.
Balken
39 1.
38 2.
33 3.
Boden
39 1.
37 2.
38 3.

Name

Verein

KONZETT Barbara /TS-Bregenz-Stadt

AMERER Gerhild

+Grazer TS

SCHEINECKER Brig.Jnion-Leonding

MAYER Monika
SCHIER Birgit

" GEISTER Sigrun

KRONZETT Barbara
AMERER Gerhild

SCHEINECKER Brig.

AMERER Gerhild

SCHEINECKER ‘Brig.

KONZETT Barbara

KONZETT Barbara
SCHIER Birgit

SCHEINECKER Brig.

KONZETT Barbara
AMERER Gerhild
SCHIER Birgit

JATG
ATV

ATG

TS~Bregenz-Stadt
Grazer TS
Union-Leonding

Grazer TS
Union~Leonding
TS~-Bregenz—-Stadt

TS~-Bregenz-5Stadt
ITV
Union-Leonding

TS-Bregenz-Stadt
Grazer TS
ITV

Punkte

66.65
64.50
64.10
61.50
61.35

T

16.90
16.80
16.40

16.45
16.25
15.70

17.30
16.40
16.15

16.75
15.80
15.75




ERGEBNIS-KUr

Turnerinnen-Meisterstufe-B

St.Nr. Rg. Name
9 1. LECHNER Brigitte
11 2. MARIK Monika
21 3. MATZENAUER Christine
7 4, GRATZ Gertrude
23 5. ZEMANN Doris
13 6. KALTENBOCK Karin
24 7. GMEINER Veronika
25 8, KREPLER Petra
20 9. GRUBER Elisabeth
12 10. FRIGL Ilse
18 11, BSVEDA Sabrina
29 12. DORNER Karin
14 13. ZAK Petra
30 14, MAYER Monika
17 15. KUBOUSEK Margit
27 16. BOGNER Karin
26 17. TRPIN Helga
16 18. KUBQUSEK Gerda
Einzelergebnisse

Pferdsprung

21 1. MATZENAUER Christine
11 2. MARIK Monika

9 3. LECHNER Brigitte
Stufenbarren

9 1. LECHNER Brigitte
i1 2. MARIK Mgnika
13 3. KALTENBOCK Karin
Schwebebalken

9 1. LECHNER Brigitte
11 ) 2. MARIK Monika

29 3. DORNER Karin
Boden
11 1. MARIK Monika

9 2. LECENER Brigitte
24 3. GMEINER Veronika

Verein

v ATV-Ternitz

Union-Leonding

v Union-Wien 9
Union-8St.P&lten

Union-Wien 9
ASKO~Nettingsd.
Union=-D&bling
Union-Ddbling
Union=-Wien 9
Union-Leonding
WAT-Ottakring
1S-Egg

ITv
ATS5V-Bregenz
WAT Ottakring
Unicn-Hernals
Union-Hernals
WAT Ottakring

Union~-Wien 9
Union~Leonding
ATUS-Ternitz

ATUS~Ternitz
Union-Leonding
ASKO-Nettinged.

ATUS~-Ternitz
Union-Leonding
T5-Egg

Union~Leonding
ATUS-Ternitz
Union-D&bling

Punkte

33.20
32.85

30,70

29.95
29.70
29.60
29.00
28.45
28.0C
27.25
27.20
27.05
26.50
25.70
25.55
25,35
23.65
22.70

8.45
8.40
7.85

8.75
8.15
8.05

8.80
8.30
7.60

8.00
7.80
7.40



ERGEBNISSE-Finalk&mpfe

Turnerinnen
St +Nr, Rg.
Sgrung
6 1
5 2
4 3
1 4
Stufenbarren
5 1
4 2
2 3
3 4
Balken
3 1.
2 2.
6 3
5 4
Boden

U D) o
B LD N

-

.

Name

ALFARE Monika
KONIG Heidrun
BINDER Irene
SCHANNER Brigitte

KONIG Heidrun
BINDER Irene
SAILER Karin
SCHALK Andrea

Schalk Andres
BINDER Jrene

. ALFARE Manuela

KONIG Heidrun

SCHALK Andrea
BINDER Irene
SAILER Karin
KONIG Heidrun

71

Verein

TS-Lustenau
TS-Wolfurt
TS8~-Graz
ATUS~Baden

TS-Wolfurt
T5-Graz
Union-Leonding
TV-Maxglan

TV-Maxglan
TS~Graz
TS—~Lustenau
TS-Wolfurt

TV-Maxglan
T5-Gragz
Union-Leonding
TS-Wolfurt

Vr.Nt.

8.625
8.525
8.175
7.350

8.725
8.625
8.525
8.525

8.575
8.150
8.175
7.475

8.725
8.475
8.325
8,475

Punkte

17.075
16.200
16.175
14,875

17.825
17.375
16.675
16.525

17.325
16.600
16.525
15.675

17.475
17.225
16.875
16.775






























